2023
LOON & FISH FESTIVAL

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Artwork by Cheyenne Gifford, SSHS

Taking place at the Seeley Lake Community Foundation Building

Friday, July 21: 5-8 pm Festival Opens
Gala Reception & Art Sale — featuring 30 Local Artists

Live Music — Fern Glass Boyd, Cello; Janet Whitsell, Harp
Scholarship Raffle Ticket Sales
2VS SeasonTicket sales — discounted 20%

Saturday, July 22: 10-5 pm Festival Hours

Art Show and Sale featuring 30 Local Artists
Scholarship Raffle Ticket & 2 Valleys Stage Season Ticket Sales

10-11:00 am
10-11:00 am
10: 30 am -7

11:00- 12:00

11:30 am
11:30 am
12:00-12:30 pm
12:15- 2:15 pm
12:45- 1:00 pm
1:00-2:00 pm

1:00-2:00 pm

2:15-3:15 pm
2:30-3:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm
2:30-4:30 pm
3:30-4:30 pm

3:30 pm
5 pm

Loon Talk with Loon Ranger

Art Demonstration: Stained Glass — Karla Toole

Scholarship Huckleberry Ice Cream

Fundraiser (until the ice cream runs out!)

Live Music: MIXED BAG

(Pete and Rachel Feigley)

Fly Casting demonstration: Big Blackfoot Riverkeeper — Jerry O’Connell,
Film Screening Far Afield: A Conservation Love Story — 30 minutes
Live Music: TALL BOYS (Mark Williams and Trace Stone)

Fly Tying Demonstration — Kit Mullen

COWBOQY POET - Steve Fraker

Kids Activities: “Loonie Origami” —
Katy Bell (outdoors)

Live Music — RAISED BY WOLVES
(Bill Lombardi and Dick Manning)

Live Music: NAILS ON CHALKBOARD (Steve Johnson)
Kids Activities: Yoga for Youth —

Ginger Williams (on the grass)

Kids Fish Painting (outdoors)

Art Demonstration: Spinning Wool — Tammy Jordan

Live Music: VIC PICKS —
(Victor Gross and Jim Calafata)

Scholarship Raffle Drawing — need not be present to win
Festival Closes — Thank you everyone!
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