

LOON & FISH FESTIVAL

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Artwork by Cheyenne Gifford, SSHS

Taking place at the Seeley Lake Community Foundation Building

Friday, July 21: 5-8 pm Festival Opens

Gala Reception & Art Sale – featuring 30 Local Artists

Live Music – Fern Glass Boyd, Cello; Janet Whitsell, Harp Scholarship Raffle Ticket Sales

2VS SeasonTicket sales - discounted 20%

Saturday, July 22: 10-5 pm Festival Hours

Art Show and Sale featuring 30 Local Artists Scholarship Raffle Ticket & 2 Valleys Stage Season Ticket Sales

10-11:00 am	Loon Talk with Loon Ranger
10-11:00 am	Art Demonstration: Stained Glass - Karla Toole
10: 30 am - ?	Scholarship Huckleberry Ice Cream
	Fundraiser (until the ice cream runs out!)
11:00- 12:00	Live Music: MIXED BAG
	(Pete and Rachel Feigley)
11:30 am	Fly Casting demonstration: Big Blackfoot Riverkeeper – Jerry O'Connell,
11:30 am	Film Screening Far Afield: A Conservation Love Story – 30 minutes
12:00-12:30 pm	Live Music: TALL BOYS (Mark Williams and Trace Stone)
12:15- 2:15 pm	Fly Tying Demonstration – Kit Mullen
12:45- 1:00 pm	COWBOY POET – Steve Fraker
1:00-2:00 pm	Kids Activities: "Loonie Origami" –
	Katy Bell (outdoors)
1:00-2:00 pm	Live Music – RAISED BY WOLVES
	(Bill Lombardi and Dick Manning)
2:15-3:15 pm	Live Music: NAILS ON CHALKBOARD (Steve Johnson)
2:30-3:30 pm	Kids Activities: Yoga for Youth –
	Ginger Williams (on the grass)
2:30-3:30 pm	Kids Fish Painting (outdoors)
2:30-4:30 pm	Art Demonstration: Spinning Wool – Tammy Jordan
3:30-4:30 pm	Live Music: VIC PICKS –
	(Victor Gross and Jim Calafata)
3:30 pm	Scholarship Raffle Drawing – need not be present to win
5 pm	Festival Closes – Thank you everyone!

